
250低压交流卧式舵轮
250 LOW VOLTAGE AC HORIZONTAL STEERING WHEEL

ZD0-1.5kW-S16V-QDL250

电机基本性能参数表 Motor Basic Parameter Table

基本参数 Basic parameter

ZDO-1500W-S16V/33V

1500W

16V/33V

85Hz

 

65A/33A

2250r/min 

S2-60min

 

IP42

 

型号 Type

功率 Power

电压 Voltage

频率 Frequecncy

电流 Current

转速 Speed

工作制 Work duty

防护等级 Protection grade

绝缘等级 Insulation class F

电机基本性能参数表 Motor Basic Parameter Table

其他参数 Other parameter

 

 

 

减速器型号 Reducer type

减速器速比 Reduction ratio

刹车电压 Brake voltage

刹车力矩 Brake torque

使用环境温度 Ambient temperature

噪音 Noise

ZH-001

31.428K

24V DC/48V DC

10.0N.m

-10℃~+40℃

<65dB(L=100cm)

22.5

4-M10

108.5

R180回转半径 Return radius

2-M10深

132.5

Deep23

2-M10通孔Hole

26
4.

5

80

324

13
9.

5±
0.

1

温度传感器引出线长400mm
Temperature sensor cable length 400mm 

速度传感器引出线长350mm
Speed sensor cable length 350mm

铭牌粘贴处 Name plate

H
ua

X
ia

M
ag

1
2

3
4

Ф250

154

128.5
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.5
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